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„Jadą czterej jeźdźcy, jadą” 
JEŹDŹCY - KULT 

 
 

ROPA CRUDE 
ZŁOTO 

EURUSD 
S&P500 

 
Wykresy 1h i 2h 

 
Sfora 
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ROPA CRUDE 1H 

ROPA CRUDE 2H 
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76.0
CRUDEOIL-BRENT (74.8250, 74.8350, 74.8250, 74.8350, +0.01000), sfora psufff (73.9539, 73.9543, 74.0184, 74.0161, 74.0043, 73.9534, 73.8445, 73.7169)

19 20 23 24 25 26 27 30 1

May

2 3 4 5 6

500

1000

1500

2000

71.0

71.5

72.0

72.5

73.0

73.5

74.0

74.5

75.0

75.5

CRUDEOIL-BRENT (74.8250, 74.8350, 74.8250, 74.8350, +0.01000), sfora psufff (73.8523, 73.8434, 73.8590, 73.9122, 73.9952, 74.0393, 74.0602, 74.0921)
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ZŁOTO 1H 

ZŁOTO 2H 
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XAUUSD (1313.730, 1314.890, 1313.510, 1314.280, +0.54004), sfora psufff (1314.000, 1314.162, 1314.039, 1314.123, 1314.417, 1315.203, 1316.304, 1317.401)
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1370XAUUSD (1313.730, 1314.890, 1313.510, 1314.280, +0.54004), sfora psufff (1318.438, 1318.776, 1319.820, 1321.628, 1323.227, 1324.880, 1326.501, 1328.282)
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EURUSD 1H 

EURUSD 2H 
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1.240EURUSD (1.195690, 1.196320, 1.195580, 1.196080, +0.000390), sfora psufff (1.202467, 1.203267, 1.203778, 1.204450, 1.205080, 1.206167, 1.207333, 1.208333)
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1.245EURUSD (1.195690, 1.196320, 1.195580, 1.196080, +0.000390), sfora psufff (1.207800, 1.208633, 1.210111, 1.212167, 1.214053, 1.216078, 1.217867, 1.219633)
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S&P 500 1H 

S&P 500 2H 
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S&P5OO (2,661.98, 2,669.48, 2,661.78, 2,666.14, +4.31982), sfora psufff (2,645.53, 2,646.31, 2,648.04, 2,650.67, 2,652.47, 2,654.32, 2,656.70, 2,658.27)
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2700

2710

2720
S&P5OO (2,661.98, 2,669.48, 2,661.78, 2,666.14, +4.31982), sfora psufff (2,658.62, 2,661.39, 2,663.65, 2,665.90, 2,667.04, 2,668.17, 2,670.82, 2,673.37)


